Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/10/2020 9:20:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$6,773,590.00
$1,000.00
$2,994,938.00
$0.00
$9,769,528.00

$5,790,462.00
$1,910,351.00
$1,242,948.00
$135,956.00
$605,985.00

$0.00
$335,063.00
$10,020,765.00

$474,199.00
$207,251.00
$266,948.00

$15,711.00
$2,073,336.00
$2,089,047.00

GENERAL

Actual

$1,157,141.98
$320.00
$552,471.72
$6,315.60
$1,716,249.30

$934,418.71
$330,586.09
$216,232.50

$25,807.30
$142,847.72

$0.00
$57,117.21
$1,707,009.53

$968.73
$0.00
$968.73

$10,208.50
$2,194,008.89
$2,204,217.39

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,616,448.02)
($680.00)
($2,442,466.28)
$6,315.60
($8,053,278.70)

$4,856,043.29
$1,579,764.91
$1,026,715.50
$110,148.70
$463,137.28

$0.00
$277,945.79
$8,313,755.47

($473,230.27)
$207,251.00
($265,979.27)

($5,502.50)
$120,672.89
$115,170.39

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,035,854.00
$260,967.00
$25,000.00
$2,321,821.00

$682,426.00
$312,744.00
$43,941.00
$1,131,545.00
$164,714.00

$0.00
$156,900.00
$2,492,270.00

$207,251.00
$0.00
$207,251.00

$36,802.00
$268,698.00

$305,500.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$330,808.95
$66,506.37
$16,681.60
$413,996.92

$109,799.50
$45,987.56
$146.50
$168,296.62
$27,750.52

$0.00
$17,299.71
$369,280.41

$1,755.00
$2,141.75
($386.75)

$44,329.76
$220,517.92
$264,847.68

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,705,045.05)
($194,460.63)
($8,318.40)
($1,907,824.08)

$572,626.50
$266,756.44

$43,794.50
$963,248.38
$136,963.48

$0.00
$139,600.29
$2,122,989.59

($205,496.00)
($2,141.75)
($207,637.75)

$7,527.76
($48,180.08)
($40,652.32)
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