## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 02

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,773,590.00	\$1,157,141.98	(\$5,616,448.02)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,000.00	\$320.00	(\$680.00)	\$2,035,854.00	\$330,808.95	(\$1,705,045.05)
Local Sources	\$2,994,938.00	\$552,471.72	(\$2,442,466.28)	\$260,967.00	\$66,506.37	(\$194,460.63)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$6,315.60	\$6,315.60	\$25,000.00	\$16,681.60	(\$8,318.40)
Total Revenues:	\$9,769,528.00	\$1,716,249.30	(\$8,053,278.70)	\$2,321,821.00	\$413,996.92	(\$1,907,824.08)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,790,462.00	\$934,418.71	\$4,856,043.29	\$682,426.00	\$109,799.50	\$572,626.50
Instructional Support Services	\$1,910,351.00	\$330,586.09	\$1,579,764.91	\$312,744.00	\$45,987.56	\$266,756.44
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,242,948.00	\$216,232.50	\$1,026,715.50	\$43,941.00	\$146.50	\$43,794.50
Auxiliary Services	\$135,956.00	\$25,807.30	\$110,148.70	\$1,131,545.00	\$168,296.62	\$963,248.38
General Administrative Services	\$605,985.00	\$142,847.72	\$463,137.28	\$164,714.00	\$27,750.52	\$136,963.48
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$335,063.00	\$57,117.21	\$277,945.79	\$156,900.00	\$17,299.71	\$139,600.29
Total Expenditures:	\$10,020,765.00	\$1,707,009.53	\$8,313,755.47	\$2,492,270.00	\$369,280.41	\$2,122,989.59
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$474,199.00	\$968.73	(\$473,230.27)	\$207,251.00	\$1,755.00	(\$205,496.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$207,251.00	\$0.00	\$207,251.00	\$0.00	\$2,141.75	(\$2,141.75)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$266,948.00	\$968.73	(\$265,979.27)	\$207,251.00	(\$386.75)	(\$207,637.75)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$15,711.00	\$10,208.50	(\$5,502.50)	\$36,802.00	\$44,329.76	\$7,527.76
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,073,336.00	\$2,194,008.89	\$120,672.89	\$268,698.00	\$220,517.92	(\$48,180.08)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,089,047.00	\$2,204,217.39	\$115,170.39	\$305,500.00	\$264,847.68	(\$40,652.32)
•						

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.